* All the specifications and photos are subjected to be changed without notice.
Embedded Computing Platforms
ECP Services
and Solutions
STX SoM &
Baseboards
Mini ITX
and LPX SBCs

USB  4 x USB 2.0 port via box-header for wiring solution
Packing ListPacking List
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Quick installation guide
Manual, driver, Utility CD and Cable Kit (1x10-pin Power
Adapter cable, 1 x SATA cable, 1 x 44-pin IDE, 2 x 26-pin FDD,
1 x Mini DIN-to-K/B+M/S, 3 x COM, 1 x LPT, 1 x Audio, 2 x USB)
Chipset  Integrated in VIA CX700
Memory Size  Max. up to 128MB frame buffer sharing system memory
Resolution  * Single display mode:
  CRT: 2048 x 1536; LVDS LCD: 1600 x 1200
 * DualView mode:
   CRT: 2048 x 1536; LVDS LCD: 1600 x 1200
Output Interface  * CRT connector for DAC output
 * LVDS LCD via 40-pin Hirose connector and 7-pin
  Inverter connector
Standard
SBC84710VEA-600  V4 Eden 600MHz SBC with CRT/LVDS
 LCD, Fast Ethernet, Audio and 4 COM
 ports
SBC84710VEA-1GE  V4 Eden 1GHz SBC with CRT/LVDS LCD,
 Fast Ethernet, Audio and 4 COM ports
Optional
SBC84700VEA-400  V4 Eden 400MHz SBC with CRT/LVDS
 LCD, Fast Ethernet, Audio and 4 COM
 ports
SBC84700VEA-1.5GE  V4 Eden 1.5GHz SBC with CRT/LVDS LCD,
 Fast Ethernet, Audio and 4 COM ports
CPU  VIA V4 compliant Eden/C3/C7 processors
System Memory  1 x 200-pin DDR-2 SODIMM max. up to 1GB
Chipset  VIA CX700 + ITE8888G